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We are pleased to present our latest ready-to-go collection, 
shot in Bali January 2022. Each & every style was carefully 
selected from known best sellers trending well into the 
summer of 2022. Once you have selected the styles you like, 
all we have to do is add your logo to the inside back. In 
order to make our collection uniquely yours, we need to 
know in what fabric, plain or patterned, they should be 
made. �at’s all, it's that simple. You may also like to add 
some of your own custom designs to mix with ours.
For those of you looking to add new designs to their current 
collection or begin their own sustainable swimwear business, 
with or without producing samples, this is the fastest and 
the most cost-e�ective method available.
1. Selecting your designs from our catalogue and your 
fabrics and colours from our stocks, will see your bulk order 
ready for upli� in four weeks.
2. In case you wish to modify any design, for example, make 
the bum coverage more Brazilian, or add wires & cups to 
tops, then it’s all quite simple to arrange.
3. If you require samples, then allow 2-3 weeks to produce. 
4. We base our patterns on international body sizes, found 
on page 40. 



Below you'll �nd the most popular way to hand over a collection to be priced.
Please select the method that suits you best and add your selection to the 
form below. A representative will then be in touch to discuss your options in 
more detail.
1. By far the fastest method is to add your designs and select your colours 

from our stocks. Brands who work this way o�en see their �rst bulk order 
ready for dispatch just four weeks a�er deposit.

2. For any custom design or custom print requests, once again, as long as 
your fabrics are selected from our stock, we require 4 weeks to produce 
your samples and 4 weeks to complete your bulk order.

3. Also, on request, we can add any colours that are not in our stock to our 
weekly �ights into Bali. Sometimes overseas fabric suppliers have your 
colours requests in stock & other times they will have to dye. In all cases 
we will get back to you with the expected time line before we start.

Download a Bulk Order Form
Download a Sample Request form

Notes.
1. Stocks are not le�overs; they are ordered by the roll as we cut production 

orders
2. In many cases, brand owners request we assist them in compiling their 

sample or bulk orders. Should you require some assistance then contact us 
via  or  anytime. email WhatsApp

https://swimwearbali.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/11/1-Swim-Bulk-Order-Form-Sept-2021.xlsx
https://swimwearbali.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/11/Swim-Sample-Form-Aug-2021.xlsx
mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com
https://bit.ly/3g2WaDT


-

Selec�ng Fabrics

Once you know the designs you want to add, the next order of the day is what fabrics & colours 
or prints you want them produced in. It is by far the most popular option for start-ups to choose 
stock colours, and it is the most popular option for established brands to choose imported 
colours. 

For start-up brands, it is important to note that the minimum order quantity (MOQ) for 
choosing colours from our stock is simply 30 meters per colour, and the minimum order quantity 
for requesting colours to be imported is 70 meters or one roll. In the case of �rst-time orders, 
which are o�en of smaller quantities, fewer colours can be added. However, it is also common 
for brands to select some colours from our stocks and one or two imported.

In the event that you choose from our stock colours, we begin production the following day a�er 
receiving your deposit.

All plain colours in stock or to be imported can be seen in our Fabric Section. 

https://bit.ly/3KLPsQC


�e majority of our print requests are printed in a factory run 
by Italians and Americans in China. �ey have installed 
Italian MS print machines, which are far superior and more 
colour accurate than what is available in Bali.
It is best to visit our website & read how we process your 
print requests.
We print for dozens of brands hundreds of motifs every 
month. 
Digital Print
We digitally print on high-grade Nylon in both super so� �at 
& textured recycled fabrics.
Allow 3-4 weeks to print any strike o�, sampling or 
production orders.
Sublimation Print
We o�er a sublimation print service in Bali for those short on 
time using recycled Vita PL from Carvico in Italy. 
- Allow one week for a strike-o� sample or bulk production.
Note
We require any Logo or print artwork in Vector format (EPS, 
PDF, CDR, JPEG) in high resolution (300 dpi or higher), 
repeatable and to scale. We have a team of graphics personnel 
on hand to assist, in most cases free of charge. 

Read more on how we process prints here

30 cm

30 cm

https://bit.ly/3HbQYtj


Cut Out Front Top With Adjustable Strap

PLAIN ECO RIB

$16.50 $17.40

PLAIN VITA

$15.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 1  

DIGITAL PRINT

V Panel Bottom

$12.99 $13.90$11.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Front Knot Bandeu Top

$13.50 $13.90$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 3  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

One Side Knot Bottom

$13.50 $13.99$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 4  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



CROSS TIE BACK UNDERWIRE TOP TIE SIDE V BO�OM

$ 18.40 $ 17.40$ 15.50 $ 13.90 $ 13.99$ 12.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 0 6  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Top With Front & Back Tie Tie Side Bottom With Binding

$15.50 $15.50$13.90 $13.90 $12.99$11.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 0 8  
TOP BO�OM



Scoop Neck Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Binding

$13.90 $13.99$12.50 $12.40 $12.90$11.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 0  
TOP BO�OM



One Shoulder Top High Hip Bottom

$14.40 $15.40$12.99 $12.50 $12.50$10.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 1  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Panel Underwire Top High Cut Bottom

$18.90 $19.50$17.90 $12.40 $12.50$10.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 3  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 4  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Triangle Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Ring

$13.99 $13.99$12.50 $13.90 $13.99$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 6  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Strappy Triangle Top With Ring Tie Back Bottom With Ring

$16.90 $15.90$13.99 $14.50 $15.50$13.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 8  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Plunge Neck Top With Ring Tie Side Bottom With Ring

$13.90 $14.40$12.90 $14.99 $15.99$14.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 0  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Triangle Top With Ring Tie Side Ruched Bottom With Ring

$14.50 $14.40$12.50 $15.90 $15.99$14.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 1  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Strappy Ruched Top V Cut Bottom With Ring

$15.90$13.90 $14.40 $13.99$12.50$15.99

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 3  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 4  
TOP BO�OM



High Waisted Bottom

$13.99 $15.40$12.99

Panel Underwire Top With Adjustable Strap

$18.90 $18.90$16.90

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 6

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Long Triangle Top High Waisted Bottom With Tie Side

$16.40 $17.50$14.90 $17.50 $17.50$14.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 8

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Underwire Top Bottom With Binding & One Side Ring

$18.40 $18.90$16.99 $16.40 $16.99$14.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 0

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Underwire One Piece

$26.40 $27.40$22.99

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 1
ONE PIECE



Tie Back One Piece With Ring

$23.99 $25.40$21.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 2
ONE PIECE



Square Neck Low Back One Piece

$22.99 $23.99$19.90

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 3
ONE PIECE



Tie Back Ruched Underwire One Piece

$25.50 $26.50$22.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 4
ONE PIECE



One Shoulder One Piece

$23.40 $23.90$19.90

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 5
ONE PIECE



Sarong

$9.40 $14.95

DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 3
COVER UPS

PLAIN 

$12.90 $18.40

DIGITAL PRINT 

BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 



Scarf

$9.90 $15.40

DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 4
COVER UPS

PLAIN 

$13.40 $18.90

DIGITAL PRINT 

BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 



Twist Skirt
RECLAIM PRIME

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 5
COVER UPS

$13.50 $15.50

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.90



Ruched Mini Skirt
S M R 2 2  -  0 4 6

COVER UPS

RECLAIM PRIME

$13.50 $15.45

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.99



Oversized Shirt

$13.90 $20.45

DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 7
COVER UPS

PLAIN 

$17.99 $24.50

DIGITAL PRINT 

BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 



Short Sleeve Dress

$17.50

RAYON JERSEY

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 8
COVER UPS





Half Sleeve Rashguard High Cut Cheeky Bottom

$23.40 $22.90$18.99 $12.99 $13.50$11.90

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 6  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 7

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



Long Sleeve Rashguard With Zipper Low Rise Full Coverage Bottom

$29.50 $28.90$23.50 $13.40 $14.40$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 8  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 9

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM



High Neck  One Piece With Front Zipper

$26.99 $28.90$24.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 0
ONE PIECE



Long Sleeve Panel One Piece With Zipper

$29.40 $32.50$26.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 1
ONE PIECE



Long Sleeve Cut Out One Piece

$31.99 $30.50$24.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 2
ONE PIECE



Custom Branding

Accessories

Note
As all heat press & Custom branding is required prior to 
starting production plan your branding in advance allowing 
us to get started on that before we cut your fabrics. Custom 
branding on average takes three weeks to arrive.

We add your custom logo to the inside back of every article 
using a heat press. In addition, we can custom brand your 
metal clips, hygienic liner & custom brand any type of 
packaging, for example, drawstring cotton bags. We can also 
add additional heat presses applied to the front side of any 
article.
Samples are branded in-house using a small heat press 
machine for the sole purpose of your approval of logo, layout 
& size.
Read more on Branding & Accessories.

https://bit.ly/3rT13EY


Mock Ups
As soon as you have received your prices and paid for your samples or bulk 
orders, we mock-up your selection of designs in the correct colours & or prints 
to provide a better visual representation of what your �nal collection will 
look like.

* Please note that this is not the same as a design service that we do not o�er.

Example Mock Ups



International Body Size Guide
All of our designs are patterned & graded using computer-aided 2D AutoCAD so�ware and printers. Make sure 
that our sizes and grades are appropriate for your target audience. In the event that you skipped this step and 
discovered that your samples were too large or small, then remakes are chargeable. However, should there be any 
obvious mistakes or misunderstandings in your handover, then remakes are free of charge.
On request, we can easily and quickly downsize or upsize by half or a full size.
Using 2D so�ware, it’s easy to make minor edits, such as making a bikini bottom more Brazilian.

International Body Sizes

Tops Bottoms One Pieces

All of our designs are patterned & graded using 
computer-aided 2D AutoCAD so�ware and 
printers. Please check that our sizes and grades are 
appropriate for your target audience. Should you 
skip this section and �nd that your samples are too 
large or small, then remakes are chargeable. 
However, should there be any obvious mistakes or 
misunderstandings in your handover, then remakes 
are free of charge. Some countries consider our size 
medium to be their size Small, so check. We can 
easily grade up or down a half or full size on 
request.
2D AutoCAD so�ware allows us to make minor 
edits much faster than working with paper 
patterns. 

Tops

Bottoms

One Pieces

International Body Sizes

https://bit.ly/32JHO8m


Contact

Our

Team

If sending over larger �les, email us
Need a Speedy Response? 
Jump on a call or chat now.WhatsApp 

Free Consulations
Sort out those nitty gritty issues
with a call back
Book your Slot

You can contact our English-speaking 
specialists with any questions you 
may have .  �ey possess  good 
experience in assisting brands to 
place orders for samples or in bulk. 
�e key to success is communication. 
We strive to respond within one 
working day.

Whatsapp & Call Back

mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com
https://bit.ly/3g2WaDT
https://bit.ly/3u7FnaK
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